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Spannkrasterzeugung

Werkstoffe

Kugelgelenk Arm

Kugelgelenk Fuß

Haltekrast 

Standardanwendungen

Haltekrast Sicherheits-

relefante Anwendungen

L1

L2

Aktionsradius

Standardmagnet

Hastkrast Standardmagnet

ø 8 mm H7 und Schwalbenschwanz

147 Newton Topfmagnet

ø 35 mm

150 mm

90 mm

62 mm

3 kg

4 kg

M6 Innengewinde

M4 Innengewinde

eloxiertes Aluminium

brünierter Automatenstahl

hydraulisch

Messuhrenhalter

Haltekrast

Aktionsradius

Technische Daten
Hydraulisches Messstativ Größe 150 Mini 

Artikel-
nummer

107001

107130

107032

107101

Stativ

ja

ja

ja

ja

Magnet

-

-

ja

ja

Klemmhalter
am Arm

-

ja

ja

ja

drehbare Feineinstellung
am Magnet

-

-

ja

-

nicht drehbare Feineinstellung
am Magnet

-

-

-

ja


